



Date: 11/08/2022

The General Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejabhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001	The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchanges of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra- kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code : 523796	Scrip Code : VICEROY

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find the copy of newspaper advertisement of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022 published today i.e. 11th August, 2022 in Financial Express (in English) and Navatelangana (In Telugu).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Viceroy Hotels Limited



Dr. Govindarajula Venkata Narasimha Rao
Resolution Professional for Viceroy Hotels Limited
IP Registration No. IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00093/2017-18/10893

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: # Plot No. 20, Sector-I, 4th Floor, Huda Techno Enclave, Sy. No. 64, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 081.
Phone: 91-40-2311 9695 Fax: 91-40-4034 9828 Website: www.viceroyhotels.in
CIN : L55101TG1965PLC001048

HEXA TRADEX LIMITED CIN - L51101UP2010PLC042382									
Regd. Office : A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403									
Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022									
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	0.01	1.00	-	1.89	11.33	1,675.54	14.58	1,708.19
2.	Net profit/(loss) before tax	(95.32)	(68.72)	(58.05)	(251.72)	(906.30)	(404.78)	(16.20)	(3,485.00)
3.	Net profit/(loss) after tax	(71.33)	(42.14)	(43.41)	(178.94)	(491.60)	(267.21)	39.73	(2,505.45)
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period /year (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(54,101.38)	24,849.96	30,099.61	97,620.47	(67,313.57)	26,596.12	36,477.68	113,539.79
5.	Paid up Equity share capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6.	Other equity	-	-	-	212,712.95	-	-	-	233,979.12
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (*not annualised)	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.08)*	(0.32)	(0.89)*	(0.48)*	0.07*	(4.54)
	(1) Basic (₹)	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.08)*	(0.32)	(0.89)*	(0.48)*	0.07*	(4.54)
	(2) Diluted (₹)	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.08)*	(0.32)	(0.89)*	(0.48)*	0.07*	(4.54)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com/ www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.hexatradex.com).

By Order of the Board
For Hexa Tradox Limited
Sd/-
Naresh Kumar Agarwal
Director
DIN : 03552469

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 10, 2022

Bharti Hexacom Limited				
Registered Office: Bharti Crescent, 1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, Phase II, New Delhi -110 070, India				
CIN: U74899DL1995PLC067527, T: +91-11-4666 6100, F: +91-11-4166 6137,				
Email id: bhartihexacom@bharti.in, Website: www.bhartihexacom.in				
Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022				
(Rs. Millions; except per share data)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous year ended
		June 30, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	15,580	12,282	54,052
2	Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	1,280	(213)	(1,100)
3	Profit / (loss) before tax (after exceptional item)	1,280	(213)	18,411
4	Profit / (loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional item)	959	(213)	16,746
5	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year	957	(214)	16,745
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value : Rs. 10/- each)	2,500	2,500	2,500
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	35,062	17,146	34,105
8	Securities premium account	1,040	1,040	1,040
9	Net worth	36,689	18,773	35,732
10	Outstanding debt	60,938	63,282	71,983
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.62	3.19	1.94
12	Earnings / (loss) per share (Face value : Rs. 10/- each)			
	a) Basic	3.84	(0.85)	66.98
	b) Diluted	3.84	(0.85)	66.98
13	Capital redemption reserve	0.05	0.05	0.05
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio - (no. of times)	2.89	2.27	0.90
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio - (no. of times)	4.50	4.19	3.63

Note:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time). The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com).
b. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed www.nseindia.com.

For Bharti Hexacom Limited
Sd/-
Nidhi Luria
Chief Executive Officer

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 10, 2022

Sd/-
Jagdish Saksena Deepak
Director
DIN: 02194470

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED									
CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605									
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021									
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.saraswatcommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in									
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022									
(Rs. In Lakhs except Sr.no 7)									
Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2021 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2021 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1)	Total Income	250.05	1,115.14	2,017.53	8,680.70	250.05	1,126.11	2,017.47	8,691.50
2)	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax #	(2,882.68)	975.95	1,957.10	8,362.02	(2,882.87)	986.72	1,956.89	8,372.01
3)	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax #	(2,471.70)	638.74	1,590.77	6,487.90	(2,471.05)	646.85	1,590.56	6,495.23
4)	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,068.62)	6,039.24	3,571.42	13,562.70	(2,067.97)	6,246.47	3,571.21	13,769.16
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99
6)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	42,114.72	-	-	-	42,564.61
7)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)								
	(a) Basic (not annualised except year ended)	(239.99)	62.15	155.76	631.25	(239.95)	62.63	155.74	631.69
	(b) Diluted (not annualised except year ended)	(239.99)	62.15	155.76	631.25	(239.95)	62.63	155.74	631.69

The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.saraswatcommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Hetal Khalspada
Director
DIN : 00055823

Dated : August 10, 2022
Place : Mumbai

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED							
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 071							
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265, Fax : 011-4265 4200,							
Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com							
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864							
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022							
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)							
SI. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operations	6,675	18,193	2,863	8,122	23,359	4,043
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,233	(803)	(728)	1,289	(1,037)	(741)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,233	(1,211)	(847)	1,289	(1,463)	(860)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,028	(593)	(606)	1,026	(704)	(632)
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	1,030	(655)	(600)	1,029	(655)	(614)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	73,102	72,072	72,496	72,586	71,559	72,418
8	Securities Premium Account	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958
9	Networth	75,149	74,119	74,993	74,633	73,606	74,465
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	10,763	11,093	13,174	10,763	11,093	13,174
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.20	0.22	0.23	0.20	0.22	0.23
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- Each)						
	- Basic & -Diluted	1.01	(0.64)	(0.59)	1.01	(0.64)	(0.60)
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.96	0.40	(0.26)	4.08	0.40	(0.26)
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.36	0.52	(1.12)	4.49	0.39	(1.13)

Notes:
1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended as on 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 06th August 2022, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09th August 2022.
2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com
3) For the items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) at NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com
4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.
5) The key standalone financial information is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
Turnover	6,421	15,630	2,478
Profit before tax (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,233	(803)	(728)
Profit before tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,233	(1,211)	(847)
Profit after Tax	1,028	(593)	(606)

* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019.

Ashiana Housing Limited
Varun Gupta
(Whole Time Director)

Place : Jaipur
Date : 09th August, 2022

BIRLA CABLE LIMITED						
Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)						
CIN: L31300MP1992PLC007190						
Telephone No: 07662-400580 • Fax No: 07662-400680						
Email: headoffice@birlacable.com • Website: www.birlacable.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022						
(₹ in lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	14785.60	16218.87	9267.16	53544.73	14785.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375.65	1421.88	422.73	2923.52	358.68
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375.65	1421.88	422.73	2923.52	358.68
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	304.94	1058.27	300.72	2173.71	287.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	344.08	742.60	746.20	2122.75	326.56
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	15653.61	-
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	1.02	3.53	1.00	7.25	0.96

Notes:
1) During the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, the Company has made investment in Birla Cable Infra Solutions DMCC, a subsidiary of the Company. Accordingly the Company has prepared its first unaudited consolidated financial result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.birlacable.com.

for Birla Cable Limited
(Harsh V. Lodha)
Chairman
DIN: 00394094
Kolkata

Date : 10th August, 2022

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED								
Regd. Office: Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyderabad-500081, Telangana.								
Phone No.040-23119695 / 40349999 Fax.No.040-40349828,								
email: secretarial@viceroypalacehotels.in, www.viceroypalacehotels.in, CIN:L55101TG1965PLC001048								
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022								
(Rs. In Lakhs)								
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
Income								
(a) Revenue from operations	2067.34	1056.56	478.97	4,298.06	3071.83	1999.16	653.38	6526.00
(b) Other Income	76.38	169.49	32.29	399.55	143.28	198.58	88.98	547.01
Total Income	2143.72	1226.05	511.26	4,697.61	3215.11	2187.74	742.36	7,073.01
Expenses								
(a) Cost of materials consumed	352.51	247.58	112.50	967.02	1456.31	1474.32	185.59	3691.86
(b) Employee benefits expense	390.7	357.52	305.67	1,321.06	424.92	415.38	337.64	1449.94
(c) Fuel, Power and Light	202.74	137.51	87.21	521.16	202.74	126.19	99.23	534.95
(d) Finance Cost	0.53	24.86	0.02	43.19	0.82	46.51	2.18	74.65
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	211.13	212.49	212.50	849.94	214.91	268.06	223.14	911.05
(f) Other expenses	699.99	599.07	228.41	1,897.50	772.54	747.35	319.2	3001.01
Total Expenses	1857.6	1579.03	946.31	5,599.87	3072.24	3077.81	1,166.98	9,663.46
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax	286.12	(352.98)	(435.05)	(902.26)	142.87	(890.07)	(424.62)	(2,590.45)
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	286.12	(352.98)	(435.05)	(902.26)	142.87	(890.07)	(424.62)	(2,590.45)
Tax expense								
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Deferred Tax	11.54	20.46	20.61	82.30	12.56	(9.89)	22.38	40.38
Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	274.58	(373.44)	(455.66)					

